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Points Report

Charlotte Motor Speedway

56th Annual COCA-COLA 600

1181  Kevin Harvick 22 473 0 0 12 1 2 0 1 0$4,187,936

1132  Martin Truex Jr. 8 432 -41 -41 12 0 0 0 2 0$2,175,553

963  Joey Logano 12 407 -66 -25 12 4 1 0 4 1$3,559,736

874  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 8 401 -72 -6 12 0 1 1 5 1$2,811,670

875  Jimmie Johnson 16 393 -80 -8 12 0 3 0 3 -2$3,105,158

836  Brad Keselowski 12 381 -92 -12 12 0 1 1 6 0$2,375,297

747  Matt Kenseth 10 372 -101 -9 12 2 1 0 7 0$2,426,387

428  Jamie McMurray 3 353 -120 -19 12 0 0 1 8 0$2,031,967

729  Jeff Gordon 6 346 -127 -7 12 3 0 1 9 0$2,421,542

4110  Kasey Kahne 3 345 -128 -1 12 0 0 1 10 0$1,809,104

8411  Ryan Newman 2 343 -130 -2 12 0 0 0 13 2$2,133,393

0012  Aric Almirola 0 339 -134 -4 12 0 0 0 11 -1$1,978,632

2213  Paul Menard 1 336 -137 -3 12 0 0 1 12 -1$1,653,595

5314  Kurt Busch 13 327 -146 -9 9 2 1 0 14 0$1,508,935

5315  Denny Hamlin 9 321 -152 -6 12 0 1 1 15 0$3,092,297

2116  Carl Edwards 10 312 -161 -9 12 0 1 0 18 2$1,755,148

2017  Clint Bowyer 1 296 -177 -16 12 0 0 0 16 -1$2,080,171

2018  Danica Patrick 0 292 -181 -4 12 0 0 0 17 -1$1,628,613

2119  Greg Biffle 2 284 -189 -8 12 0 0 0 21 2$2,138,175

2020  AJ Allmendinger 1 274 -199 -10 12 0 0 2 19 -1$1,805,052

1021  Casey Mears 2 263 -210 -11 12 0 0 1 20 -1$1,789,070

3022  Kyle Larson 2 256 -217 -7 11 0 0 2 22 0$1,652,893

1023  Austin Dillon 0 253 -220 -3 12 0 0 2 25 2$1,841,980

1124  David Ragan 0 238 -235 -15 12 0 0 1 23 -1$1,792,994

1125  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 1 234 -239 -4 12 0 0 1 24 -1$1,511,554

1026  Sam Hornish Jr. 0 230 -243 -4 12 0 0 0 27 1$1,687,933

0027  David Gilliland 3 224 -249 -6 12 0 0 0 26 -1$1,586,453

1028  Justin Allgaier 1 208 -265 -16 12 0 0 3 28 0$1,491,892

0029  Trevor Bayne 0 207 -266 -1 12 0 0 1 29 0$1,842,270

1030  Tony Stewart 2 202 -271 -5 12 0 0 3 30 0$1,712,193

0031  Cole Whitt 1 193 -280 -9 12 0 0 1 31 0$1,430,133

1032  Brett Moffitt # 1 174 -299 -19 10 0 0 0 32 0$1,085,723

0033  Alex Bowman 2 150 -323 -24 11 0 0 2 34 1$1,071,183

0034  Michael Annett 1 149 -324 -1 12 0 0 1 33 -1$1,244,048

1035  Josh Wise 1 125 -348 -24 11 0 0 2 35 0$984,441

0036  Matt DiBenedetto # 0 119 -354 -6 9 0 0 0 36 0$830,861

0037  Michael McDowell 0 101 -372 -18 7 0 0 0 37 0$889,785

0038  Jeb Burton 0 53 -420 -48 8 0 0 2 38 0$648,125

0039  Alex Kennedy # 0 48 -425 -5 6 0 0 0 39 0$510,850

0040  Bobby Labonte 1 38 -435 -10 2 0 0 0 40 0$416,538

0041  Kyle Busch 0 33 -440 -5 1 0 0 0 65 24$298,956

0042  Brian Vickers 0 32 -441 -1 2 0 0 0 41 -1$220,743

0043  Michael Waltrip 0 26 -447 -6 2 0 0 0 42 -1$464,816

0044  Reed Sorenson 0 22 -451 -4 2 0 0 0 43 -1$389,828

0045  Mike Wallace 0 8 -465 -14 1 0 0 0 44 -1$313,883

0046  Ron Hornaday Jr. 0 2 -471 -6 1 0 0 1 45 -1$95,715

1147  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -473 -2 5 0 0 3 46 -1$672,738
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -473 -2 3 0 0 1 47 -1$321,864

0049  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -473 -2 11 0 0 2 48 -1$1,179,854

0050  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -473 -2 4 0 0 0 49 -1$697,536

0051  Chase Elliott(i) 0 0 -473 -2 3 0 0 0 50 -1$281,867

0052  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -473 -2 1 0 0 0 51 -1$382,849

0053  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -473 -2 1 0 0 0 52 -1$333,128

0054  Chris Buescher(i) 0 0 -473 -2 5 0 0 0 53 -1$465,985

0055  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -473 -2 12 0 0 4 54 -1$1,191,386

0056  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -473 -2 2 0 0 0 55 -1$413,063

0057  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -473 -2 5 0 0 1 56 -1$421,153

0058  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -473 -2 6 0 0 0 57 -1$503,745

0059  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -473 -2 1 0 0 0 58 -1$93,860

0060  Joey Gase(i) 0 0 -473 -2 2 0 0 1 59 -1$123,942

0061  Jeff Green(i) 0 0 -473 -2 1 0 0 0 60 -1$82,370

0062  Erik Jones(i) 0 0 -473 -2 1 0 0 0 61 -1$110,321

0063  Justin Marks(i) 0 0 -473 -2 0 0 0 0 62 -1$23,950

0064  Tanner Berryhill 0 0 -473 -2 0 0 0 0 63 -1$20,105

0065  Travis Kvapil(i) 0 0 -473 -2 0 0 0 0 64 -1$0
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